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Oeillets  de renforcement,   agipa 23580

334193600
334160800

011336
111931

120 pièces
240 pièces

blanc
blanc

PP
  

Oeillets adhésifs

CodeNuméro  de
fabricant

ConditionnéCouleurModèleProduit

Oeillets adhésifs, 240 piècesOeillets adhésifs, 120 pièces

Oeillets  adhésifs
• en pochette 
• diamètre: 13 mm 
• autocollant 
• vendu uniquement au conditionnement


